

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.05.2025</u>		ABA No. 447 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Piyush Sammal, learned counsel with Mrs. Sarita Bisht, learned for the applicants and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent. 2. Synopsis has been filed by Mr. Piyush Sammal, Advocate. 3. The synopsis is taken on record. 4. List on 05.06.2025 for hearing on the anticipatory bail application. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 22.05.2025 Shiv/